Annual Revenues

Total

Kinetic (Broadband)
Enterprise
Wholesale

Capital Expenditure

Capital Expenditure

2018
$5,713.1
$2,140.5
$3,016.9

$384.8

(820.2)

$820.2

2019
$5,115.4
$2,074.7
$2,678.5

$362.2

(878.5)

$878.5

2020
$4,688.9
$2,068.1
$2,286.7

$334.1

(1,028.2)

$1,028.2

2020 /2019 Change
-8.3%

-0.3%

-14.6%

-7.8%

25%



